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February 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from Orange Airport.
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Observations were drawn from Orange Airport AWS {station 063303}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1006.843SW14725.71007.820W76023.713:4463SW1.430.519.1Su1
1016.128ENE3022.51014.522E56516.517:2348ESE023.97.3Mo2
1019.917NNE4320.61021.426NE87213.410:2246NE022.69.3Tu3
1016.624WSW12728.61019.013N6417.809:0639NNW030.08.8We4
1016.220NW12430.01018.422NW4225.911:2446NW033.116.0Th5
1019.124SE88717.61019.617NNW3925.412:3363SW0.231.613.6Fr6
1016.419NW3627.71018.913N5522.719:1539NNE8.430.014.2Sa7
1013.913NE78318.31015.513NE79215.920.414.6Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1015.62334723.91016.91866120.228.812.9Mean
1006.813NE12417.61007.813#53913.422.67.3Lowest
1019.943SW88730.01021.426NE89225.963SW20.433.119.1Highest

30.4Total
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